
Web Site Topic:  Lincoln Women’s Municipal Golf Association (LWMGA) 
*The main topics in this outline are the links on the home page (index.htm).   

(Note:  Include the Purpose of Association on the home page.)   
 

1) Membership Information (membership.htm) 

2) Registration Form (registerwithbrunch.htm OR registerwithoutbrunch.htm) 
a) 2008 Membership Registration Form (register2008withoutbrunch.pdf) 

3) City Golf Information (http://www.lincoln.ne.gov/city/parks/golf/index.htm) 

4) City Courses (http://www.lincoln.ne.gov/city/parks/golf/golf/courses/index.htm) 

5) Post Scores Online (post.htm) 
a) Post Scores During Winter Play (winterscores.htm) 
b) Equitable Stroke Control Definition and Example 

6) Announcements (announcements.htm) 

7) Tee Times (teetimes.htm) 
a) Morning Golf & Coordinators (morning.htm) 
b) Evening Golf & Coordinators (evening.htm) 

8) Activities (activities.htm) 

a) Special Events (events.htm) 
i) Special Event Entry Form  

(eventregistrationforweb.pdf) 
b) Couples Golf (couples.htm) 
c) Match Play (matchplay.htm) 
d) Club Championship (champion.htm) 

i) Club Champions (clubchampions.htm) 

—not done yet; information is needed 
e) Mixer Event (mixer.htm) 
f) Calendar of Events (calendarofevents.pdf) 

9) Clubs to Join (specialclubs.htm) 

a) LWMGA Ace Club (aceclub.htm) 
i) Ace Club “I Got One” Form (aceclubform.pdf) 

b) 2 Club (twoclub.htm) 
c) NWAGA (nwaga.htm) 

10) City Tourneys (citytourneys.htm) 

a) Lincoln Women’s City Tournament (city.htm) 
i) Entry Form (cityentry.htm) 

b) Lincoln Junior Girls’ City Tournament (junior.htm) 
i) Registration Form (juniorentry.htm) 

11) Holes In One (aces.htm) 

12) Executive Board (board.htm) 

13) Constitution (constitution.htm) 
a) Standing Rules (standingrules.htm) 

14) Newsletter (golfabout.htm) 

15) Our Logos (logos.htm) 

16) Photo Gallery (photos.htm) 
a) Rules and Etiquette Photo Gallery (rulesgallery.htm) 
b) Pictures from 2003-2007 (pictures.htm) 

17) Other Golf Sites (othersites.htm) 

18) Tips to Speed Play (speedplay.htm) 

19) Map to City Courses (http://www.lincoln.ne.gov/city/parks/golf/golf/citymap.htm) 

www.lwmga.org 

Notes: 

 Items 1-6 and 18-19 only appear on the home page 
unless these links are included as part of other 
pages. 

 Items 7-17 are the main topic links that are repeated 
on all main pages and at the bottom of each page. 

 Each golf course photo on the home page is linked to 
information about that city golf course. 


